
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

6492 Revere Pass

Deforest, WI 53532-9720

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

650 W Grand Ave

Elmhurst, IL 60126-1043

9427 Modern Point Ln

Verona, WI 53593-9088

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

8470 Allison Pointe Blvd Ste 128

Indianapolis, IN 46250-4368

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

2612 S Greeley St Ste 303

Milwaukee, WI 53207-2023

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

zhelsel@bachmannconstruction.comBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Ted Nierzwicki tedn@jthlighting.comJTH Lighting (414) 635-9900

Contract 9655

Brian Yankunas byankunas@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 308-1901

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Zachary Helsel

Harlan Ward harlan@dantoncs.comDanton Commercial Services (608) 279-1284

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

(502) 882-2808

Angel Daiz

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com

saqr@dominion.inc

German 
Marquez elohimremodelingllc@gmail.comElohim Remodeling LLC. (608) 327-9564

Ash K ashk@ikioledlighting.comIKIO LED Lighting (463) 426-5939

Dominion (708) 495-1181
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Contract 9655

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

501 E Centralia St

Elkhorn, WI 53121-2007

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2829 Perry Street Suite 205

Madison, WI 53713

14 Marsh Ct

Madison, WI 53718-8805

13201 W Silver Spring Rd

Butler, WI 53007-1026116
Tyler Lowe wilsurge@wilsurge.comWIL-Surge Electric (262) 781-9210

smullikin@westphalec.comWestphal & Company, Inc. (608) 222-0105Scott Mullikin

(918) 352-6195

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Tim Karlen

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

jeff@superiorenterprisewi.comSuperior Construction Group, 
LLC (262) 806-1273Jeff Rahn

timk@theelectricianinc.comThe Electrician Inc (608) 279-5247

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500
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